

LUXEMBOURG, 30 March 2022

Press release

GSK Stockmann advises Mediocredito Centrale regarding a guarantee agreement with the European Investment Fund

GSK Stockmann provided comprehensive legal advice to Mediocredito Centrale S.p.A. (MCC) in relation to a guarantee agreement with the European Investment Fund (EIF).

The guarantee is a structured finance product whereby MCC will establish an up to EUR 50,000,000 portfolio of loans to be granted to Italian small medium enterprises (SMEs) in the course of 2022, and the EIF will guarantee payments under the loan portfolio, thus increasing the financing capacity of MCC.

The uncapped guarantee benefits from the support of the Pan-European Guarantee Fund, established by certain Member States of the European Union to respond to the economic impact of the COVID-19 pandemic outbreak.

The guarantee agreement is governed by the Luxembourg law of 10 July 2020 on professional payment guarantees, a new Luxembourg law which facilitates the set-up of structured finance products in the form of guarantees.

MCC is an Italian bank specialized in medium-term loan to companies, in particular SMEs based in central and south of Italy.

Legal advisers of MCC:

GSK Stockmann (Luxembourg law): Valerio Scollo (Securitisation & Structured Finance, Lead); Julia Kaalikoski (Associate, Securitisation & Structured Finance).

LUXEMBOURG

GSK Stockmann SA
44, Avenue John F. Kennedy
L-1855 Luxembourg
T+352 271802-00
F+352 271802-11
luxembourg@gsk-lux.com

Offices of GSK STOCKMANN Partner-schaftsgesellschaft mbB:

BERLIN

Mohrenstraße 42 10117 Berlin T +49 30 203907 - 0 F +49 30 203907-44 berlin@gsk.de

FRANKFURT/M.

Bockenheimer Landstraße 24 60323 Frankfurt am Main T +49 69 710003-0 F +49 69 710003-144 frankfurt@gsk.de

HAMBURG

Neuer Wall 69 20354 Hamburg T +49 40 369703-0 F +49 40 369703-44 hamburg@gsk.de

HEIDELBERG

Mittermaierstraße 31 69115 Heidelberg T +49 6221 4566-0 F +49 6221 4566-44 heidelberg@gsk.de

MUNICH

Karl-Scharnagl-Ring 8 80539 München T +49 89 288174-0 F +49 89 288174-44 muenchen@gsk.de

GSK STOCKMANN SA,

registered with the Barreau de Luxembourg, R.C.S. Luxembourg B 205 326

GSK-LUX.COM

Press contact:

GSK Stockmann SA
Beate Dünschede
44, Avenue John F. Kennedy
L-1855 Luxembourg
T +352 271802-29 | M +352 691 271318 | F +352 271802-11
beate.duenschede@gsk-lux.com | www.gsk-lux.com

GSK Stockmann is a leading independent European corporate law firm with over 200 professionals across our offices in Germany and Luxembourg. GSK Stockmann is the law firm of choice for Real Estate and Financial Services. In addition, we have deep-rooted expertise in key sectors including Funds, Capital Markets, Public, Mobility, Energy and Healthcare. For international transactions and projects, we work together with selected reputable law firms abroad. Our advice combines an economic focus with entrepreneurial foresight. That is what is behind: Your perspective. More about us on www.gsk-lux.com